FLUGHAFEN ZURICH AG

FLUGHAFEN ZURICH AG
ISIN:  CH0319416936

Overview
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Price
203.40 CHF

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.20% (0.40)

CH0319416936
FHZN

SIX Swiss Exchange

CHF
Transport
Stock
6,394 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

203.00 CHF (30)
203.80 CHF (30)
202.40 CHF
203.80 CHF
201.40 CHF
203.00 CHF
203.00049 CHF
27,563
5,595,302.50
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/15 =
2024/07/12 g
2024/07/09 =
2024/06/28 ]
2024/06/24 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=85160956
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0319416936&ID_NOTATION=1528559
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0319416936&ID_NOTATION=1528559
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8fec0cc060f47ea8660a59f69316371fe2907b1627f909db327d72fed30eee25&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d66acec4a6ab5277a&time=1721284468&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f92374a7b2dc61f6d6e9515988a58bdd00fe299079b30fe9ec160ad3b5113ec0&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b135302e843e27a6f&time=1721284468&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=38e6d1fcfeb7cc77fc63c58ffd303a10df1085d192e4e7642c9e69f3904c4487&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7435163ffaa6e677e&time=1721284468&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394975
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cfa1714bb94c7aca4c5dc12e99eab22f0e023e9c48d87d94405e186c47706617&idfile=60605&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60605%2F2024-06-28%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=17b84c24cb1eb8458&time=1721284468&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a6e61551b6ffa2491d4d889b6e225af6770183ce0f9dd258a47b7f2b7c5d0f65&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5d583d32b562a7280&time=1721284468&tool=RSC

FLUGHAFEN ZURICH AG

Details

2024/07/16 17:30:06

Price
203.40 CHF

Difference

o

0.20% (0.40)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

CH0319416936
FHZN

SIX Swiss Exchange
CHF

Transport

Stock

6,394 EUR

Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 203.00 CHF (30)
Ask (Ask size) 203.80 CHF (30)
Open 202.40 CHF
High 203.80 CHF
Low 201.40 CHF
Close (prev. day) 203.00 CHF
VWAP 203.00049 CHF
Volume (pcs) 27,563
Trading volume 5,595,302.50
Number of trades 598
Last size 102
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +14.14% +12.44% +38.56%
Perf (abs.) +25.20 +22.50  +56.60
Beta 0.78 0.70 0.70
Volatility  17.40 16.56 2211
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/ 17:30
07/16

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:20

European Trade Reporting 07/16

Frankfurt 2019/ 09:05
06/28

FINRA other OTC Issues 2024/ 15:54
07/15

208.
172.
208.
166.

202.84 CHF (48,892)
197.76 CHF (42,560)
194.11 CHF (45,199)
184.51 CHF (46,356)
20 CHF (2024/03/28)
10 CHF (2024/01/17)
20 CHF (2024/03/28)
10 CHF (2023/10/23)

Price Trading Number of
volume trades
(mio.)

203.40 CHF 5.60 598

202.35 CHF  0.00 2

162.00 EUR 0.00 1

224.774 USD 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=1528559
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99203652
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99203652
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2014900
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=65255066

FLUGHAFEN ZURICH AG

Berlin 2019/ 15:59 164.40 EUR 0.00 5
06/28
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=106812

FLUGHAFEN ZURICH AG

Company profile
Company Logo

FLUGHAFENZURICH

Contact Details
FLUGHAFEN ZUERICH AG

P. O. Box - 8058 Zirich
Telefon: +41-43-816-22-11
Fax: +

E-mail: info@zurich-airport.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Lukas Brosi

Daniel
Bircher

Kevin Fleck
Lydia Naef
Manuela
Staub

Stefan Gross

Stefan
Tschudin

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Beatrix Frey-
Eigenmann

Carmen Walker
Spah

Claudia
Pletscher

Corine Mauch

Guglielmo L.
Brentel

Stephan
Gemkow

Vincent Albers

Josef Anton
Felder

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar
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mailto:info@zurich-airport.com
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